Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband
Perkussionsgewehr - Mannschaftswertung

3. Rundenwettkampf 2005 / 2006

Platz Verein
1 Muggensturm SV
2 Muggensturm SV 2
3 Schiltach SV 1
4 Goldscheuer SV 1
5 Pfullendorf SG
6 Nenzingen SV 1
7 Daisendorf 1
8 Altdorf SV 1
9 Grafenhausen SV
10 Schiltach SV 2
11 Nenzingen SV 2
12 Welschingen SSV 1

13 Gaggenau-Ottenau SV

14 Braunlingen SGi

15 Haslach SV

16 Schlachtenhaus SV
17 Goldscheuer SV 2
18 Merdingen SSV

19 Tunau SV

20 Mullheim SG

21 Altdorf SV 2

22 Zell SG

23 Blumberg SG 1

24 Welschingen SSV 2
25 Botzingen

26 Blumberg SG 2

27 Sulz SV

Mit freundlichen GriRen
Thomas Griininger
Landesvorderladerreferent
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1296/ 85
1283/ 76
1272/ 65
1268/ 71
1265/ 61
1253/ 59
1249/ 67
1244/ 55
1231/ 52
1216/ 45
1211/ 47
1209/ 40
1208/ 45
1204/ 39
1190/ 40
1187/ 37
1173/ 33
1171/ 31
1170/ 35
1150/ 31
1149/ 31
1127/ 31
1119/ 14
1069/ 21
1064/ 11
1018/ 8
794/ 26

Platz

Perkussions-Revolver - Mannschaftswertung

Verein

Hufingen SG
Konstanz SG
Nenzingen SV
Rastatt SG
Tunau SV
Oberkirch SV
Pfullendorf SG
Haslach SV 1
Braunlingen SGi
Zell SG

March SSV
Haltingen SV
Hufingen SG 2
Haslach SV 2
Daisendorf
Welschingen SSV

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK
404 406 403
398 407 397
393 394 399
387 396 376
384 376 370
369 378 377
372 380 364
369 363 375
349 370 379
368 357 366
354 361 372
348 344 326
317 345 347
309 316 347
308 324 308
244 264 180

Perkussions-Pistole - Mannschaftswertung

Verein
Konstanz SG
Altdorf SV
Steinbach SV
Rastatt SG 1
Oberkirch SV
Nenzingen SV
Zell SG 1
March SSV 1
Daisendorf
Tunau SV
Haltingen SV
Botzingen
Pfullendorf SG
Zell SG 2
Rastatt SG 2
Braunlingen SGi
Gaggenau-Ottenau SV

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK
406 416 416
414 412 411
415 408 407
408 397 414
397 403 403
395 401 401
392 393 408
395 398 395
393 392 393
388 383 385
392 386 375
367 386 389
373 389 375
379 371 379
375 370 377
353 366 357
330 336 341

Gesamt
1213/ 46
1202/ 31
1186/ 38
1159/ 25
1130/ 25
1124/ 21
1116/ 18
1107/ 18
1098/ 23
1091/ 12
1087/ 23
1018/ 12
1009/ 11
972/ 18
940/ 10
688/ 2

Gesamt
1238/ 51
1237/ 56
1230/ 48
1219/ 40
1203/ 35
1197/ 34
1193/ 42
1188/ 33
1178/ 30
1156/ 27
1153/ 25
1142/ 27
1137/ 26
1129/ 19
1122/ 25
1076/ 22
1007/ 13



